NPV Series 2-Way & 3-Way Miniature Pinch Valves
The Clippard NPV Series Miniature Pinch Valve is a solenoid-operated
device that is designed to open and close tubes for controlling flow of
liquids and gases. Other valve types have internal passages that may
cause small amounts of fluid to remain in the valve. Pinch valves have no
areas or dead volume where fluid can become trapped. Only the inside of
the tubing contacts the fluid. Energizing the solenoid retracts or extends
the plunger, which opens or closes the tube. De-energizing the solenoid

H - mounting holes (typ.)
G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tubing Type Tubing No. Valve
Model
Voltage Configuration
Amps Power Max.
Pressure12 VDC 24 VDC 1 Tube, N.C. 1 Tube, N.O. 2 Tubes
Medical/
Laboratory
Grade Silicone Tubing
(Standard)
01 NPV1
• NPV1-1C-01-12 NPV1-1O-01-12 NPV1-2D-01-12 0.08
1.0W
30 psi
• NPV1-1C-01-24 NPV1-1O-01-24 NPV1-2D-01-24 0.04
02
NPV2
• NPV2-1C-02-12 NPV2-1O-02-12 NPV2-2D-02-12 0.13
1.5W
• NPV2-1C-02-24 NPV2-1O-02-24 NPV2-2D-02-24 0.06
03
• NPV2-1C-03-12 NPV2-1O-03-12 NPV2-2D-03-12 0.13
• NPV2-1C-03-24 NPV2-1O-03-24 NPV2-2D-03-24 0.06
04
NPV3
• NPV3-1C-04-12 NPV3-1O-04-12 NPV3-2D-04-12 0.40
4.2W
• NPV3-1C-04-24 NPV3-1O-04-24 NPV3-2D-04-24 0.18
05
• NPV3-1C-05-12 NPV3-1O-05-12 NPV3-2D-05-12 0.40
20 psi
• NPV3-1C-05-24 NPV3-1O-05-24 NPV3-2D-05-24 0.18
06
NPV4
• NPV4-1C-06-12 NPV4-1O-06-12 NPV4-2D-06-12 0.60
7.2W
• NPV4-1C-06-24 NPV4-1O-06-24 NPV4-2D-06-24 0.30
07
• NPV4-1C-07-12 NPV4-1O-07-12 — 0.60
• NPV4-1C-07-24 NPV4-1O-07-24 — 0.30
Sanitary
Food Grade
Silicone Tubing
(Available)
23 NPV2
• NPV2-1C-23-12 NPV2-1O-23-12 NPV2-2D-23-12 0.13
1.5W 14 psi
• NPV2-1C-23-24 NPV2-1O-23-24 NPV2-2D-23-24 0.06
25 NPV3
• NPV3-1C-25-12 NPV3-1O-25-12 NPV3-2D-25-12 0.40
4.2W 14 psi
• NPV3-1C-25-24 NPV3-1O-25-24 NPV3-2D-25-24 0.18